SPECIFICATION SHEET
SLIM TRACK System
Slim Track adjustable light angle
FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300
Dimension & Available Covers
Features & Benefits
Amazing wall washing effects thanks to the adjustable light

Slim Track
FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300
Order code 4052899449046
Slim cover frosted
FX-QMS-G1-CFDL-300
Order code 4052899447059
Slim cover frosted matte
FX-QMW-G1-CFDB-300
Order code 4052899446991
Slim lens cover
FX-QMS-G1-CLT-300
Order code 4052899447783
 SLIM TRACK System | Slim Track with adjustable light angle | FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
Plastic End cap grey plain
FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU16H12LS
Order code 4052899449183
Metal Mounting bracket
FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-DIV1
Order code 4052899446861
Plastic End cap round grey plain
FX-QMS-G1-ELGP-TU16H12LS
Order code 4052899449879
 SLIM TRACK System | Slim Track with adjustable light angle | FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
Track System Order Code
Product Code Description Product Number
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
EAN Package content
FX-QMS-G1-TU16H12LS-300 Slim Track adjustable light angle 4052899449046 3000 x 16 x 12 mm 1x Slim Track
FX-QMS-G1-CFDL-300 Slim cover frosted 4052899447059 3000 x 12 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMW-G1-CFDB-300 Slim cover frosted matte 4052899446991 3000 x 11 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-CLT-300 Slim lens cover 4052899447783 3000 x 16 x 8 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMS-G1-EFGP-TU16H12LS End cap grey plain 4052899449183 16 x 9.5 x 12 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMS-G1-ELGP-TU16H12LS End cap round grey plain 4052899449879 16 x 18 x 9 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMS-G1-BMZI-DIV1 Mounting bracket 4052899446861 17 x 20 x 9.5 mm 40x Mounting bracket
Complete System Example
For further information please write to flex-support@osram.com
or consult our Flex Configurator at https://flex.osram.info/en/flex-configurator
Disclaimer